
STOCKPORT

METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL 

Date of issue: 
14th February 2003 

Monday 5th September 2005 -

-

- Friday 26th May 2006 

Monday 12th June 2006 - Friday 28th July 2006 

Monday 5th June 2006 - Friday 21st July 2006 

Monday 24th October 2005 - Friday 28th October 2005 

Monday 20th February 2006 - Friday 24th February 2006 

1st May 2006 

29th May 2006 

SCHOOL TERMS AND CLOSURES 

SCHOOL YEAR 2005/2006 
MAIN TERM DATES 

AUTUMN TERM 2005 Wednesday 21st December 2005 

SPRING TERM 2006 Wednesday 4th January 2006 Friday 7th April 2006 

SUMMER TERM 2006 Monday 24th April 2006 

PRIMARY 

SECONDARY 

MID-TERM HOLIDAYS 

AUTUMN TERM 2005 

SPRING TERM 2006 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

GOOD FRIDAY 14th April 2006 

EASTER MONDAY 17th April 2006 

MAY DAY 

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 

KMcC/TERM DATES/03 

Education Services

E d B l u n d e l l - D i r e c t o r f o r E d u c a t i o n 


